
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Scott Tucker 134 54 M 1 Top Fin 0:36:48.6 0:36:50.5 5:56/M
2 Dustin Mccarty 338 30 M 1/9 30-39 0:38:11.2 0:38:13.4 6:10/M
3 Sam Trayler 485 21 M 1/5 20-29 0:39:26.4 0:39:36.8 6:22/M
4 Brad Anawalt 154 54 M 1/7 50-59 0:39:35.4 0:39:38.2 6:23/M
5 Trevor Harrison 31 28 M 2/5 20-29 0:40:32.2 0:40:35.5 6:32/M
6 Henry James 176 58 M 2/7 50-59 0:41:50.5 0:41:54.7 6:45/M
7 David Kramer 158 48 M 1/6 40-49 0:41:56.7 0:42:09.4 6:46/M
8 Bill LeDrew 164 68 M 1/4 60-69 0:42:35.9 0:42:39.5 6:52/M
9 Gilia Angell 2 43 F 1 Top Fin 0:42:53.8 0:42:59.2 6:55/M

10 Ben Fowler 297 45 M 2/6 40-49 0:43:18.9 0:43:26.2 6:59/M
11 Sam Tilles 280 25 M 3/5 20-29 0:43:20.6 0:43:57.5 6:59/M
12 Mark Pearson 54 35 M 2/9 30-39 0:44:00.4 0:44:08.7 7:06/M
13 Amy Esary 177 43 F 1/8 40-49 0:44:10.5 0:44:15.8 7:07/M
14 Mark Bussell 174 54 M 3/7 50-59 0:45:22.8 0:45:27.6 7:19/M
15 Ian Gleason 27 38 M 3/9 30-39 0:45:45.2 0:45:59.3 7:23/M
16 Wes Rivers 272 29 M 4/5 20-29 0:45:46.3 0:45:55.1 7:23/M
17 Martin Mollat 52 43 M 3/6 40-49 0:45:55.1 0:46:08.2 7:24/M
18 Steven Eberlein 298 38 M 4/9 30-39 0:46:45.8 0:46:54.3 7:32/M
19 Diana Lea Robinson 38 49 F 2/8 40-49 0:47:09.4 0:47:16.2 7:36/M
20 Stuart Pohl 137 31 M 5/9 30-39 0:47:20.6 0:47:49.9 7:38/M
21 Sasha Tilles 276 22 F 1/6 20-29 0:47:56.2 0:48:27.8 7:44/M
22 Colleen Lester 133 48 F 3/8 40-49 0:49:28.5 0:49:35.3 7:59/M
23 Sarah Kennedy 359 39 F 1/8 30-39 0:49:29.5 0:49:45.1 7:59/M
24 Kirsten Anawalt 151 47 F 4/8 40-49 0:49:34.5 0:49:42.2 8:00/M
25 Fred Mceachen 333 50 M 4/7 50-59 0:50:21.4 0:50:39.2 8:07/M
26 Mark Hansen 30 36 M 6/9 30-39 0:50:29.9 0:50:43.7 8:09/M
27 Gwyn Drake 139 32 F 2/8 30-39 0:50:47.4 0:51:21.9 8:11/M
28 Jacob Willcox 88 14 M 1/2 1-19 0:50:53.7 0:50:56.1 8:12/M
29 Scott Torkelson 89 15 M 2/2 1-19 0:50:56.2 0:50:58.7 8:13/M
30 Jane Fuller 165 47 F 5/8 40-49 0:51:08.1 0:51:12.7 8:15/M
31 Travis Sherber 375 37 M 7/9 30-39 0:51:45.6 0:52:04.1 8:21/M
32 Christopher Pohl 138 34 M 8/9 30-39 0:52:26.7 0:52:57.7 8:27/M
33 Krystal Pionski 140 28 F 2/6 20-29 0:52:27.3 0:52:57.7 8:28/M
34 Janet Ross 155 63 F 1/2 60-69 0:53:29.4 0:53:43.7 8:38/M
35 Mason Bowler 392 57 M 5/7 50-59 0:53:45.9 0:55:23.7 8:40/M
36 Matt Huston 395 55 M 6/7 50-59 0:54:01.0 0:54:23.8 8:43/M
37 Mike Hobi 358 20 M 5/5 20-29 0:54:17.0 0:54:45.9 8:45/M
38 Jaynie Woodard 59 22 F 3/6 20-29 0:54:23.6 0:54:51.2 8:46/M
39 Harriet Dahlstrom 194 14 F 1/2 1-19 0:54:26.4 0:54:49.6 8:47/M
40 Andy Dahlstrom 193 49 M 4/6 40-49 0:54:27.0 0:54:49.8 8:47/M
41 Mike Richendfer 312 49 M 5/6 40-49 0:54:48.7 0:55:35.3 8:50/M
42 Emilie Lehman 67 24 F 4/6 20-29 0:55:11.0 0:55:45.3 8:54/M
43 Emma Cotter 62 24 F 5/6 20-29 0:55:15.9 0:55:51.1 8:55/M
44 Diana Gore 28 47 F 6/8 40-49 0:56:39.2 0:57:03.2 9:08/M
45 Allegra McKee 252 15 F 2/2 1-19 0:57:36.6 0:57:40.8 9:17/M
46 Dennis Egan 125 66 M 2/4 60-69 0:58:10.8 0:58:38.7 9:23/M
47 Kristen Ryan 237 33 F 3/8 30-39 0:59:14.3 1:01:07.6 9:33/M
48 Mary Sather 225 32 F 4/8 30-39 0:59:15.7 1:00:42.8 9:33/M
49 John Pohl 394 60 M 3/4 60-69 1:01:19.0 1:01:54.3 9:53/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Melissa Bennet 400 41 F 7/8 40-49 1:02:41.4 1:03:05.5 10:07/M
51 Matt Odle 182 40 M 6/6 40-49 1:02:47.4 1:03:35.3 10:08/M
52 Rachel McClintock 61 27 F 6/6 20-29 1:03:34.9 1:03:59.9 10:15/M
53 Laura Danforth 388 35 F 5/8 30-39 1:04:53.8 1:05:13.5 10:28/M
54 Kenn Carrier 387 36 F 6/8 30-39 1:04:55.2 1:05:15.1 10:28/M
55 Keri Sansman 201 37 F 7/8 30-39 1:04:59.8 1:05:26.3 10:29/M
56 Susan Greskovics 242 52 F 1/2 50-59 1:05:12.8 1:05:44.5 10:31/M
57 Manuela Crowley 161 55 F 2/2 50-59 1:05:29.0 1:05:43.3 10:34/M
58 Nadia Tommalieh 21 44 F 8/8 40-49 1:05:29.7 1:05:44.4 10:34/M
59 Jenna Odle 117 36 F 8/8 30-39 1:06:25.5 1:07:21.1 10:43/M
60 Suzie Miller 245 67 F 2/2 60-69 1:08:19.5 1:08:48.8 11:01/M
61 Bob Gage 189 67 M 4/4 60-69 1:09:23.4 1:09:45.2 11:11/M
62 Paul White 244 59 M 7/7 50-59 1:16:35.4 1:17:06.7 12:21/M
63 Che Silkiss-Hero 63 32 M 9/9 30-39 1:18:13.0 1:18:38.8 12:37/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gilia Angell 2 43 1 0:42:53.8 0:42:59.2 6:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Scott Tucker 134 54 1 0:36:48.6 0:36:50.5 5:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Harriet Dahlstrom 194 14 13 0:54:26.4 0:54:49.6 8:47/M
2 Allegra McKee 252 15 17 0:57:36.6 0:57:40.8 9:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jacob Willcox 88 14 20 0:50:53.7 0:50:56.1 8:12/M
2 Scott Torkelson 89 15 21 0:50:56.2 0:50:58.7 8:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sasha Tilles 276 22 4 0:47:56.2 0:48:27.8 7:44/M
2 Krystal Pionski 140 28 10 0:52:27.3 0:52:57.7 8:28/M
3 Jaynie Woodard 59 22 12 0:54:23.6 0:54:51.2 8:46/M
4 Emilie Lehman 67 24 14 0:55:11.0 0:55:45.3 8:54/M
5 Emma Cotter 62 24 15 0:55:15.9 0:55:51.1 8:55/M
6 Rachel McClintock 61 27 21 1:03:34.9 1:03:59.9 10:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sam Trayler 485 21 3 0:39:26.4 0:39:36.8 6:22/M
2 Trevor Harrison 31 28 5 0:40:32.2 0:40:35.5 6:32/M
3 Sam Tilles 280 25 10 0:43:20.6 0:43:57.5 6:59/M
4 Wes Rivers 272 29 14 0:45:46.3 0:45:55.1 7:23/M
5 Mike Hobi 358 20 26 0:54:17.0 0:54:45.9 8:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sarah Kennedy 359 39 6 0:49:29.5 0:49:45.1 7:59/M
2 Gwyn Drake 139 32 8 0:50:47.4 0:51:21.9 8:11/M
3 Kristen Ryan 237 33 18 0:59:14.3 1:01:07.6 9:33/M
4 Mary Sather 225 32 19 0:59:15.7 1:00:42.8 9:33/M
5 Laura Danforth 388 35 22 1:04:53.8 1:05:13.5 10:28/M

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 1 to 19

Male 1 to 19

Female 20 to 29

10K Age Group Finish List
Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

*Overall place within gender.
Monday, July 4, 2016
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners

Male Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Kenn Carrier 387 36 23 1:04:55.2 1:05:15.1 10:28/M
7 Keri Sansman 201 37 24 1:04:59.8 1:05:26.3 10:29/M
8 Jenna Odle 117 36 28 1:06:25.5 1:07:21.1 10:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dustin Mccarty 338 30 2 0:38:11.2 0:38:13.4 6:10/M
2 Mark Pearson 54 35 11 0:44:00.4 0:44:08.7 7:06/M
3 Ian Gleason 27 38 13 0:45:45.2 0:45:59.3 7:23/M
4 Steven Eberlein 298 38 16 0:46:45.8 0:46:54.3 7:32/M
5 Stuart Pohl 137 31 17 0:47:20.6 0:47:49.9 7:38/M
6 Mark Hansen 30 36 19 0:50:29.9 0:50:43.7 8:09/M
7 Travis Sherber 375 37 22 0:51:45.6 0:52:04.1 8:21/M
8 Christopher Pohl 138 34 23 0:52:26.7 0:52:57.7 8:27/M
9 Che Silkiss-Hero 63 32 34 1:18:13.0 1:18:38.8 12:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Amy Esary 177 43 2 0:44:10.5 0:44:15.8 7:07/M
2 Diana Lea Robinson 38 49 3 0:47:09.4 0:47:16.2 7:36/M
3 Colleen Lester 133 48 5 0:49:28.5 0:49:35.3 7:59/M
4 Kirsten Anawalt 151 47 7 0:49:34.5 0:49:42.2 8:00/M
5 Jane Fuller 165 47 9 0:51:08.1 0:51:12.7 8:15/M
6 Diana Gore 28 47 16 0:56:39.2 0:57:03.2 9:08/M
7 Melissa Bennet 400 41 20 1:02:41.4 1:03:05.5 10:07/M
8 Nadia Tommalieh 21 44 27 1:05:29.7 1:05:44.4 10:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Kramer 158 48 7 0:41:56.7 0:42:09.4 6:46/M
2 Ben Fowler 297 45 9 0:43:18.9 0:43:26.2 6:59/M
3 Martin Mollat 52 43 15 0:45:55.1 0:46:08.2 7:24/M
4 Andy Dahlstrom 193 49 27 0:54:27.0 0:54:49.8 8:47/M
5 Mike Richendfer 312 49 28 0:54:48.7 0:55:35.3 8:50/M
6 Matt Odle 182 40 31 1:02:47.4 1:03:35.3 10:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Susan Greskovics 242 52 25 1:05:12.8 1:05:44.5 10:31/M
2 Manuela Crowley 161 55 26 1:05:29.0 1:05:43.3 10:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brad Anawalt 154 54 4 0:39:35.4 0:39:38.2 6:23/M
2 Henry James 176 58 6 0:41:50.5 0:41:54.7 6:45/M
3 Mark Bussell 174 54 12 0:45:22.8 0:45:27.6 7:19/M
4 Fred Mceachen 333 50 18 0:50:21.4 0:50:39.2 8:07/M
5 Mason Bowler 392 57 24 0:53:45.9 0:55:23.7 8:40/M
6 Matt Huston 395 55 25 0:54:01.0 0:54:23.8 8:43/M
7 Paul White 244 59 33 1:16:35.4 1:17:06.7 12:21/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Janet Ross 155 63 11 0:53:29.4 0:53:43.7 8:38/M
2 Suzie Miller 245 67 29 1:08:19.5 1:08:48.8 11:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bill LeDrew 164 68 8 0:42:35.9 0:42:39.5 6:52/M
2 Dennis Egan 125 66 29 0:58:10.8 0:58:38.7 9:23/M
3 John Pohl 394 60 30 1:01:19.0 1:01:54.3 9:53/M
4 Bob Gage 189 67 32 1:09:23.4 1:09:45.2 11:11/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David McCulloch 287 46 M 1 Top Fin 0:18:09.5 0:18:11.4 5:51/M
2 Peter Bethel 36 5 M 1/17 1-12 0:18:41.0 0:20:19.7 6:02/M
3 Katie Bethel 33 21 F 1 Top Fin 0:18:42.6 0:20:19.7 6:02/M
4 Amber McCulloch 288 36 F 1/15 30-39 0:19:24.8 0:19:26.7 6:15/M
5 Nick Cleveland Stout 308 17 M 1/15 13-19 0:19:27.4 0:19:32.1 6:16/M
6 Curtis Rusch 487 23 M 1/10 20-29 0:19:41.7 0:19:45.5 6:21/M
7 Sam Huston 479 18 M 2/15 13-19 0:20:14.2 0:20:21.9 6:32/M
8 Scott Cowan 207 45 M 1/19 40-49 0:20:29.9 0:20:35.1 6:36/M
9 Ben Strom 488 26 M 2/10 20-29 0:20:31.2 0:20:31.2 6:37/M

10 Cale Fitzgerald 350 15 M 3/15 13-19 0:20:48.2 0:20:54.7 6:43/M
11 Garrett Cowan 208 13 M 4/15 13-19 0:21:38.8 0:21:44.4 6:59/M
12 John Trench 331 69 M 1/7 60-69 0:22:08.9 0:22:08.9 7:08/M
13 Sam Langheld 68 33 M 1/7 30-39 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.7 7:12/M
14 Kate Auckland 141 9 F 1/19 1-12 0:22:22.2 0:24:35.8 7:13/M
15 Kyra Tanny 391 18 F 1/19 13-19 0:22:22.6 0:22:30.2 7:13/M
16 Blair Voorhees 370 15 M 5/15 13-19 0:22:24.8 0:22:26.5 7:14/M
17 Jude Wilcox 91 10 M 2/17 1-12 0:22:31.5 0:22:45.8 7:16/M
18 Victor Guerra 304 28 M 3/10 20-29 0:22:42.4 0:22:53.3 7:19/M
19 Eric Hopper 262 45 M 2/19 40-49 0:22:49.4 0:22:58.5 7:22/M
20 Amanda Houston 101 50 F 1/9 50-59 0:22:50.7 0:23:01.5 7:22/M
21 Lucy Halperin 473 19 F 2/19 13-19 0:22:54.2 0:23:15.1 7:23/M
22 Megan Barwick 474 19 F 3/19 13-19 0:22:54.4 0:23:15.1 7:23/M
23 James Gray 132 43 M 3/19 40-49 0:23:09.9 0:23:12.9 7:28/M
24 Brett Esary 178 44 M 4/19 40-49 0:23:13.3 0:23:19.8 7:29/M
25 Larry Paise 191 37 M 2/7 30-39 0:23:18.6 0:23:25.5 7:31/M
26 Zach Walter 111 42 M 5/19 40-49 0:23:32.6 0:23:50.4 7:35/M
27 Levi Timms 307 17 M 6/15 13-19 0:23:35.2 0:23:40.5 7:36/M
28 Kristi Lemm 175 44 F 1/28 40-49 0:23:36.4 0:23:44.7 7:37/M
29 Thad Fisco 103 51 M 1/16 50-59 0:23:46.7 0:23:58.1 7:40/M
30 Godwin Peck 183 21 M 4/10 20-29 0:24:18.1 0:24:29.2 7:50/M
31 Lindsay Hodgson 184 21 F 1/14 20-29 0:24:18.3 0:24:29.4 7:50/M
32 Tyler Fitzgerald 346 48 M 6/19 40-49 0:24:22.5 0:24:25.1 7:52/M
33 Anna Fotheringham 483 18 F 4/19 13-19 0:24:35.5 0:25:00.8 7:56/M
34 Evan Frits 98 10 M 3/17 1-12 0:24:40.2 0:24:50.1 7:57/M
35 Henry Barnes 65 9 M 4/17 1-12 0:24:42.4 0:24:47.8 7:58/M
36 Diana Zapalac 332 49 F 2/28 40-49 0:24:44.7 0:25:13.8 7:59/M
37 Connor McClure 47 9 M 5/17 1-12 0:24:45.0 0:24:51.7 7:59/M
38 Jemma Willcox 87 12 F 2/19 1-12 0:24:47.1 0:25:02.5 8:00/M
39 Jennifer Wilcox 90 45 F 3/28 40-49 0:24:48.5 0:25:04.1 8:00/M
40 Carl Brown 247 55 M 2/16 50-59 0:24:50.5 0:25:35.4 8:01/M
41 Sam Tralor 486 52 M 3/16 50-59 0:25:04.7 0:25:24.8 8:05/M
42 Emerson Wilson 85 11 M 6/17 1-12 0:25:15.0 0:26:43.4 8:09/M
43 Abigail Mollat 51 6 F 3/19 1-12 0:25:17.8 0:27:30.8 8:09/M
44 Wendy Mollat 53 43 F 4/28 40-49 0:25:20.0 0:27:30.3 8:10/M
45 Olivia Oksvold 253 11 F 4/19 1-12 0:25:29.2 0:25:33.3 8:13/M
46 Michael Hobi 303 48 M 7/19 40-49 0:25:33.7 0:26:01.5 8:15/M
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5K Overall Finish List
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

47 Andrew Cowan 205 16 M 7/15 13-19 0:25:35.9 0:25:41.8 8:15/M
48 John Mullin 324 50 M 4/16 50-59 0:25:45.3 0:26:22.3 8:18/M
49 Jill Svilar 267 42 F 5/28 40-49 0:25:52.3 0:27:01.6 8:21/M
50 Sasha Richey 339 29 F 2/14 20-29 0:26:01.9 0:26:11.5 8:24/M
51 Gwyneth Anawalt 152 11 F 5/19 1-12 0:26:03.3 0:27:01.9 8:24/M
52 Braden Fisco 102 16 M 8/15 13-19 0:26:04.7 0:26:33.2 8:25/M
53 John Thulen 301 47 M 8/19 40-49 0:26:13.7 0:26:35.1 8:27/M
54 Unknown Partic. 86 86 M 1/1 0- 0 0:26:14.0 0:27:42.8 8:28/M
55 Flannery Mullin 325 16 F 5/19 13-19 0:26:37.7 0:27:13.3 8:35/M
56 Terry Crowley 160 57 M 5/16 50-59 0:26:37.8 0:27:11.4 8:35/M
57 Courtney Pierce 10 22 F 3/14 20-29 0:26:45.6 0:27:19.9 8:38/M
58 Mike Louie 282 48 M 9/19 40-49 0:26:51.1 0:28:08.5 8:40/M
59 Ally O'Neil 233 13 F 6/19 13-19 0:26:53.4 0:29:50.2 8:40/M
60 Jill Kramer 157 46 F 6/28 40-49 0:26:57.9 0:27:09.8 8:42/M
61 Yuka Hayashi 6 36 F 2/15 30-39 0:27:01.8 0:27:25.8 8:43/M
62 Derek Natalenbos 367 48 M 10/19 40-49 0:27:09.3 0:28:00.5 8:45/M
63 Nick Richendfer 310 16 M 9/15 13-19 0:27:12.8 0:27:59.6 8:46/M
64 Brooklyn Richendfer 311 11 F 6/19 1-12 0:27:13.0 0:27:58.9 8:47/M
65 Jackson Wilson 84 14 M 10/15 13-19 0:27:14.7 0:28:43.1 8:47/M
66 Juliet Anawalt 153 14 F 7/19 13-19 0:27:35.9 0:28:33.2 8:54/M
67 David Gray 222 36 M 3/7 30-39 0:27:42.5 0:29:00.6 8:56/M
68 Sally Huston 389 14 F 8/19 13-19 0:27:44.4 0:27:52.2 8:57/M
69 Roy Magnusson 127 60 M 2/7 60-69 0:27:48.3 0:28:20.5 8:58/M
70 Jennifer Conterras 305 22 F 4/14 20-29 0:27:50.9 0:28:00.9 8:59/M
71 Delaney Cowan 126 9 F 7/19 1-12 0:28:00.7 0:28:13.8 9:02/M
72 Daniel Post 186 26 M 5/10 20-29 0:28:01.1 0:28:14.6 9:02/M
73 JONATHAN McKee 251 56 M 6/16 50-59 0:28:04.0 0:28:08.8 9:03/M
74 Christina Limpens 46 42 F 7/28 40-49 0:28:12.6 0:28:44.2 9:06/M
75 Jensen Mauseth 198 37 M 4/7 30-39 0:28:13.5 0:28:54.4 9:06/M
76 Tera Langheld 69 30 F 3/15 30-39 0:28:15.5 0:28:39.1 9:07/M
77 Clive Prout 384 55 M 7/16 50-59 0:28:22.4 0:29:07.9 9:09/M
78 Shika Prout 380 16 F 9/19 13-19 0:28:23.3 0:29:08.6 9:09/M
79 Andrew Auckland 142 11 M 7/17 1-12 0:28:35.2 0:29:28.3 9:13/M
80 Kaari King 43 44 F 8/28 40-49 0:28:36.0 0:29:10.8 9:14/M
81 Megan Jacobs 44 31 F 4/15 30-39 0:28:45.1 0:29:23.6 9:16/M
82 Jeff Jacobs 159 58 M 8/16 50-59 0:28:45.3 0:29:23.4 9:16/M
83 Fred Peck 273 55 M 9/16 50-59 0:28:47.6 0:29:01.4 9:17/M
84 Debbie Young 105 63 F 1/7 60-69 0:28:47.7 0:29:28.5 9:17/M
85 Taylor Thomas 399 24 F 5/14 20-29 0:28:48.3 0:29:03.7 9:17/M
86 Jose Diaz 289 44 M 11/19 40-49 0:28:49.3 0:29:09.2 9:18/M
87 Randy Reeves 181 55 M 10/16 50-59 0:29:08.9 0:29:20.2 9:24/M
88 William Reeves 180 9 M 8/17 1-12 0:29:09.7 0:29:20.8 9:24/M
89 Debbie Thulen 302 47 F 9/28 40-49 0:29:32.6 0:29:52.5 9:32/M
90 Ian Sale 12 43 M 12/19 40-49 0:29:47.1 0:30:17.6 9:36/M
91 Rich O'Connell 476 53 M 11/16 50-59 0:29:49.5 0:30:37.9 9:37/M
92 Greta Brackman 306 32 F 5/15 30-39 0:29:50.3 0:30:14.2 9:37/M
93 Jenna Sale 13 12 F 8/19 1-12 0:29:51.7 0:30:22.3 9:38/M
94 Will O'Connel 475 11 M 9/17 1-12 0:29:53.9 0:30:42.5 9:38/M
95 Kris Stafie 17 45 F 10/28 40-49 0:29:55.0 0:30:27.8 9:39/M
96 Dave Minehan 131 58 M 12/16 50-59 0:29:58.1 0:30:41.5 9:40/M
97 Rachel Mccarthy 393 23 F 6/14 20-29 0:29:58.4 0:30:14.1 9:40/M
98 Blaise Cary 316 13 M 11/15 13-19 0:30:00.1 0:31:54.8 9:41/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

99 Mori Finlayson 260 9 M 10/17 1-12 0:30:02.9 0:30:52.5 9:41/M
100 Wendy Johnecheck 259 43 F 11/28 40-49 0:30:03.8 0:30:53.6 9:42/M
101 Erin Fritz 100 12 F 9/19 1-12 0:30:07.1 0:30:32.2 9:43/M
102 Sophie Thulen 299 17 F 10/19 13-19 0:30:14.7 0:30:38.3 9:45/M
103 Anna Jane Thulen 300 13 F 11/19 13-19 0:30:15.5 0:30:38.1 9:45/M
104 Sarah McCabe 99 12 F 10/19 1-12 0:30:19.4 0:30:44.5 9:47/M
105 Sam Etchegaray 279 35 M 5/7 30-39 0:30:23.4 0:32:16.9 9:48/M
106 Cean McGuire 60 27 M 6/10 20-29 0:30:24.2 0:31:05.5 9:48/M
107 Trinity Hull 32 27 F 7/14 20-29 0:30:24.2 0:31:05.5 9:48/M
108 Jack Hopper 263 13 M 12/15 13-19 0:30:24.3 0:30:33.8 9:48/M
109 Sherry Smith 396 53 F 2/9 50-59 0:30:30.4 0:31:46.7 9:50/M
110 Sude Terek 340 15 F 12/19 13-19 0:30:33.1 0:30:53.9 9:51/M
111 Jon Avent 39 82 M 1/1 80-89 0:30:35.0 0:32:31.9 9:52/M
112 Katie Etchegaray 277 35 F 6/15 30-39 0:30:35.8 0:32:28.3 9:52/M
113 Mike Krantz 381 64 M 3/7 60-69 0:30:49.9 0:32:00.7 9:56/M
114 Eric Ulfwengren 379 43 M 13/19 40-49 0:30:50.6 0:31:41.2 9:57/M
115 Gene Helfman 79 70 M 1/5 70-79 0:30:59.7 0:32:12.4 10:00/M
116 Emily Parker 170 44 F 12/28 40-49 0:31:10.7 0:31:35.5 10:03/M
117 Kathleen Dodge 376 18 F 13/19 13-19 0:31:11.2 0:31:19.1 10:04/M
118 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 366 17 F 14/19 13-19 0:31:12.0 0:31:19.3 10:04/M
119 Chase Minehan 128 17 M 13/15 13-19 0:31:15.4 0:31:54.8 10:05/M
120 Jeff Bethel 35 59 M 13/16 50-59 0:31:19.2 0:33:01.8 10:06/M
121 Paige Bethel 37 6 F 11/19 1-12 0:31:20.8 0:33:03.4 10:06/M
122 Caroline Heino 166 68 F 2/7 60-69 0:31:25.3 0:32:09.8 10:08/M
123 Jachie Thai 321 43 F 13/28 40-49 0:31:29.8 0:32:40.9 10:09/M
124 Dawn Webb 110 43 F 14/28 40-49 0:31:30.9 0:32:21.3 10:10/M
125 Al Shelton 240 62 M 4/7 60-69 0:31:33.7 0:32:09.4 10:11/M
126 Svilar Dan 265 70 M 2/5 70-79 0:31:42.7 0:32:54.5 10:14/M
127 Dallas Wylie 149 78 M 3/5 70-79 0:31:42.9 0:32:54.5 10:14/M
128 Anna Fitzgerald 365 49 F 15/28 40-49 0:31:43.7 0:32:47.2 10:14/M
129 Jeanot Lewis-Rolland 45 43 M 14/19 40-49 0:31:45.7 0:31:55.5 10:15/M
130 Suvi Chisolm 40 33 F 7/15 30-39 0:31:46.7 0:31:55.8 10:15/M
131 Eddie Post 185 39 M 6/7 30-39 0:31:53.2 0:32:06.5 10:17/M
132 Emily Meisinger 270 31 F 8/15 30-39 0:31:56.0 0:32:15.3 10:18/M
133 Whitney Swenson 271 30 F 9/15 30-39 0:31:57.1 0:32:15.7 10:18/M
134 Anne Auckland 143 41 F 16/28 40-49 0:32:04.7 0:32:35.2 10:21/M
135 Jan Stuckey 93 59 F 3/9 50-59 0:32:07.6 0:33:44.2 10:22/M
136 Jodi Green 472 54 F 4/9 50-59 0:32:10.7 0:32:30.8 10:23/M
137 Paul Chemnick 235 72 M 4/5 70-79 0:32:24.2 0:34:18.5 10:27/M
138 Lauren Thomas 390 21 F 8/14 20-29 0:32:30.7 0:32:45.5 10:29/M
139 Deborah Sepulveda 58 47 F 17/28 40-49 0:32:35.1 0:33:06.8 10:31/M
140 Conner DeSha 24 23 M 7/10 20-29 0:32:35.8 0:32:56.3 10:31/M
141 Lauren Kramer 156 15 F 15/19 13-19 0:32:40.4 0:32:52.2 10:32/M
142 Ted Brakkman 214 68 M 5/7 60-69 0:32:41.6 0:33:14.2 10:33/M
143 Megan McCoy 50 32 F 10/15 30-39 0:32:42.2 0:33:09.5 10:33/M
144 Tiffany Clark 4 27 F 9/14 20-29 0:32:46.8 0:33:21.9 10:34/M
145 Mary Post 188 29 F 10/14 20-29 0:32:47.3 0:32:59.7 10:35/M
146 Bob Lewis 378 46 M 15/19 40-49 0:32:56.0 0:33:46.6 10:37/M
147 Krista Lewis 377 45 F 18/28 40-49 0:32:56.2 0:33:45.8 10:37/M
148 Cameron Kunz 368 17 F 16/19 13-19 0:33:20.2 0:33:27.5 10:45/M
149 Jennifer Cleveland 309 55 F 5/9 50-59 0:33:21.0 0:34:04.9 10:45/M
150 Lib Rust 115 57 F 6/9 50-59 0:33:22.7 0:33:39.9 10:46/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

151 Amy Rust 114 57 F 7/9 50-59 0:33:23.5 0:33:40.1 10:46/M
152 Andie DaSha 5 61 F 3/7 60-69 0:33:39.4 0:34:00.3 10:51/M
153 Linda Quon 57 49 F 19/28 40-49 0:33:39.7 0:34:00.2 10:51/M
154 Carmen Mikaceniz 118 36 F 11/15 30-39 0:33:39.9 0:34:39.8 10:51/M
155 Kristi Stuckey 96 31 F 12/15 30-39 0:34:26.3 0:36:07.8 11:06/M
156 Hollace O'Brian 261 47 F 20/28 40-49 0:34:48.8 0:35:08.6 11:14/M
157 Melodie Beal 313 45 F 21/28 40-49 0:34:57.9 0:36:55.7 11:16/M
158 Brian Majors 7 27 M 8/10 20-29 0:35:50.3 0:36:15.5 11:34/M
159 Abby Stringfellow 18 21 F 11/14 20-29 0:35:51.4 0:36:15.7 11:34/M
160 Kristi Fontamillas 25 36 F 13/15 30-39 0:36:05.5 0:37:28.9 11:38/M
161 Parker Fontamillas 26 6 M 11/17 1-12 0:36:06.6 0:37:28.7 11:39/M
162 Karianna Aufderhar 195 18 F 17/19 13-19 0:36:06.9 0:37:29.3 11:39/M
163 Patricia Wiseman 167 48 F 22/28 40-49 0:36:20.9 0:37:21.3 11:43/M
164 Brian Aukland 144 44 M 16/19 40-49 0:36:28.3 0:37:21.3 11:46/M
165 Hannah Buckner 107 8 F 12/19 1-12 0:36:32.1 0:37:29.9 11:47/M
166 Karen Buckner 108 41 F 23/28 40-49 0:36:33.9 0:37:30.3 11:47/M
167 Debra Brackman 3 63 F 4/7 60-69 0:37:06.4 0:37:43.5 11:58/M
168 Ava Bennet 478 7 F 13/19 1-12 0:37:22.4 0:37:45.5 12:03/M
169 Greg Bennet 477 59 M 14/16 50-59 0:37:23.4 0:37:46.2 12:04/M
170 Hope Barnes 66 7 F 14/19 1-12 0:37:37.2 0:38:25.3 12:08/M
171 Shannon Barnes 64 48 F 24/28 40-49 0:37:39.2 0:38:26.8 12:09/M
172 Kira Mauseth 197 38 F 14/15 30-39 0:37:41.6 0:38:25.4 12:09/M
173 Marley Gandee 74 9 F 15/19 1-12 0:38:00.4 0:38:10.7 12:15/M
174 Eric Gandee 75 36 M 7/7 30-39 0:38:00.4 0:38:11.8 12:15/M
175 Lindsey Olgilvie 9 17 F 18/19 13-19 0:38:12.0 0:38:57.3 12:19/M
176 Jenna Obasanjo 8 41 F 25/28 40-49 0:38:12.2 0:38:57.3 12:19/M
177 Lois Pettinger 327 67 F 5/7 60-69 0:38:29.8 0:39:35.3 12:25/M
178 Susan Ellis 219 57 F 8/9 50-59 0:39:00.3 0:40:18.1 12:35/M
179 Sue Ichikawa 345 56 F 9/9 50-59 0:39:45.8 0:41:00.5 12:49/M
180 Jake Ichikawa 349 25 M 9/10 20-29 0:39:45.8 0:41:00.5 12:49/M
181 Candace Haghighi 351 24 F 12/14 20-29 0:39:46.9 0:41:00.8 12:50/M
182 Patricia Fitzgerald 364 72 F 1/2 70-79 0:39:56.5 0:40:59.8 12:53/M
183 Ann Powell 200 67 F 6/7 60-69 0:40:50.9 0:41:20.7 13:10/M
184 Jerry Powell 199 66 M 6/7 60-69 0:40:51.0 0:41:20.8 13:11/M
185 Luisa Miller 216 11 F 16/19 1-12 0:40:59.2 0:41:38.2 13:13/M
186 Anzara Miller 217 42 F 26/28 40-49 0:41:01.8 0:41:40.6 13:14/M
187 Rylan Greacen 470 9 M 12/17 1-12 0:41:25.7 0:42:00.5 13:22/M
188 Elyse Rene 471 34 F 15/15 30-39 0:41:35.8 0:42:09.2 13:25/M
189 Sharon Shelton 241 62 F 7/7 60-69 0:41:40.8 0:42:17.6 13:26/M
190 Danica Clark 374 41 F 27/28 40-49 0:42:01.6 0:42:17.8 13:33/M
191 Clark Salehi 371 6 F 17/19 1-12 0:42:01.7 0:42:17.8 13:33/M
192 Stephen Tilles 278 56 M 15/16 50-59 0:43:14.4 0:45:07.8 13:57/M
193 Kamden Norman 223 15 M 14/15 13-19 0:43:44.8 0:44:12.1 14:06/M
194 Anthony Stanford 224 10 M 13/17 1-12 0:43:48.5 0:44:14.8 14:08/M
195 Aaron Abrams 362 44 M 17/19 40-49 0:43:59.9 0:45:10.7 14:11/M
196 Renzo Angell-Abrams 363 8 M 14/17 1-12 0:44:00.2 0:45:08.8 14:12/M
197 Jared Femling 257 9 M 15/17 1-12 0:44:42.8 0:46:16.8 14:25/M
198 Luke Cowan 206 10 M 16/17 1-12 0:45:37.3 0:46:06.2 14:43/M
199 Tom Cowan 202 69 M 7/7 60-69 0:45:37.9 0:46:06.2 14:43/M
200 Natalie Cowan 203 15 F 19/19 13-19 0:45:38.6 0:46:06.9 14:43/M
201 Payton Gandee 73 11 F 18/19 1-12 0:46:09.9 0:46:22.5 14:53/M
202 Mary Gandee 76 41 F 28/28 40-49 0:46:10.0 0:46:23.1 14:54/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

203 Davis Salehi 369 6 M 17/17 1-12 0:46:35.5 0:46:52.3 15:02/M
204 Pesvak Salehe 373 40 M 18/19 40-49 0:46:36.0 0:46:53.4 15:02/M
205 Garland Cary 317 46 M 19/19 40-49 0:49:55.8 0:51:51.1 16:06/M
206 Gale Lynch 123 79 F 2/2 70-79 0:52:34.1 0:53:36.6 16:57/M
207 Doug Ichikawa 348 57 M 16/16 50-59 0:53:17.8 0:54:33.1 17:11/M
208 Molly Ichikawa 347 23 F 13/14 20-29 0:53:18.4 0:54:33.1 17:12/M
209 Troy Cary 314 15 M 15/15 13-19 0:53:20.9 0:55:15.1 17:12/M
210 William Locke 294 21 M 10/10 20-29 0:53:54.1 0:55:42.4 17:23/M
211 Kaileah Atter 296 20 F 14/14 20-29 0:53:54.5 0:55:42.4 17:23/M
212 Craig Chisolm 480 73 M 5/5 70-79 0:55:04.4 0:56:00.5 17:46/M
213 Olivia Fleming 330 8 F 19/19 1-12 1:09:29.4 1:11:17.7 22:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Katie Bethel 33 21 1 0:18:42.6 0:20:19.7 6:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David McCulloch 287 46 1 0:18:09.5 0:18:11.4 5:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 86 86 35 0:26:14.0 0:27:42.8 8:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kate Auckland 141 9 3 0:22:22.2 0:24:35.8 7:13/M
2 Jemma Willcox 87 12 12 0:24:47.1 0:25:02.5 8:00/M
3 Abigail Mollat 51 6 14 0:25:17.8 0:27:30.8 8:09/M
4 Olivia Oksvold 253 11 16 0:25:29.2 0:25:33.3 8:13/M
5 Gwyneth Anawalt 152 11 19 0:26:03.3 0:27:01.9 8:24/M
6 Brooklyn Richendfer 311 11 25 0:27:13.0 0:27:58.9 8:47/M
7 Delaney Cowan 126 9 29 0:28:00.7 0:28:13.8 9:02/M
8 Jenna Sale 13 12 39 0:29:51.7 0:30:22.3 9:38/M
9 Erin Fritz 100 12 43 0:30:07.1 0:30:32.2 9:43/M

10 Sarah McCabe 99 12 46 0:30:19.4 0:30:44.5 9:47/M
11 Paige Bethel 37 6 54 0:31:20.8 0:33:03.4 10:06/M
12 Hannah Buckner 107 8 86 0:36:32.1 0:37:29.9 11:47/M
13 Ava Bennet 478 7 89 0:37:22.4 0:37:45.5 12:03/M
14 Hope Barnes 66 7 90 0:37:37.2 0:38:25.3 12:08/M
15 Marley Gandee 74 9 93 0:38:00.4 0:38:10.7 12:15/M
16 Luisa Miller 216 11 102 0:40:59.2 0:41:38.2 13:13/M
17 Clark Salehi 371 6 107 0:42:01.7 0:42:17.8 13:33/M
18 Payton Gandee 73 11 109 0:46:09.9 0:46:22.5 14:53/M
19 Olivia Fleming 330 8 114 1:09:29.4 1:11:17.7 22:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Bethel 36 5 2 0:18:41.0 0:20:19.7 6:02/M
2 Jude Wilcox 91 10 13 0:22:31.5 0:22:45.8 7:16/M
3 Evan Frits 98 10 24 0:24:40.2 0:24:50.1 7:57/M
4 Henry Barnes 65 9 25 0:24:42.4 0:24:47.8 7:58/M
5 Connor McClure 47 9 26 0:24:45.0 0:24:51.7 7:59/M
6 Emerson Wilson 85 11 29 0:25:15.0 0:26:43.4 8:09/M
7 Andrew Auckland 142 11 47 0:28:35.2 0:29:28.3 9:13/M
8 William Reeves 180 9 52 0:29:09.7 0:29:20.8 9:24/M

Male 1 to 12

Male Open Winners

Male Unknown Age

Female 1 to 12

Monday, July 4, 2016
Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Run Age Group Finish List
*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Will O'Connel 475 11 55 0:29:53.9 0:30:42.5 9:38/M
10 Mori Finlayson 260 9 58 0:30:02.9 0:30:52.5 9:41/M
11 Parker Fontamillas 26 6 78 0:36:06.6 0:37:28.7 11:39/M
12 Rylan Greacen 470 9 84 0:41:25.7 0:42:00.5 13:22/M
13 Anthony Stanford 224 10 87 0:43:48.5 0:44:14.8 14:08/M
14 Renzo Angell-Abrams 363 8 89 0:44:00.2 0:45:08.8 14:12/M
15 Jared Femling 257 9 90 0:44:42.8 0:46:16.8 14:25/M
16 Luke Cowan 206 10 91 0:45:37.3 0:46:06.2 14:43/M
17 Davis Salehi 369 6 93 0:46:35.5 0:46:52.3 15:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kyra Tanny 391 18 4 0:22:22.6 0:22:30.2 7:13/M
2 Lucy Halperin 473 19 6 0:22:54.2 0:23:15.1 7:23/M
3 Megan Barwick 474 19 7 0:22:54.4 0:23:15.1 7:23/M
4 Anna Fotheringham 483 18 10 0:24:35.5 0:25:00.8 7:56/M
5 Flannery Mullin 325 16 20 0:26:37.7 0:27:13.3 8:35/M
6 Ally O'Neil 233 13 22 0:26:53.4 0:29:50.2 8:40/M
7 Juliet Anawalt 153 14 26 0:27:35.9 0:28:33.2 8:54/M
8 Sally Huston 389 14 27 0:27:44.4 0:27:52.2 8:57/M
9 Shika Prout 380 16 32 0:28:23.3 0:29:08.6 9:09/M

10 Sophie Thulen 299 17 44 0:30:14.7 0:30:38.3 9:45/M
11 Anna Jane Thulen 300 13 45 0:30:15.5 0:30:38.1 9:45/M
12 Sude Terek 340 15 49 0:30:33.1 0:30:53.9 9:51/M
13 Kathleen Dodge 376 18 52 0:31:11.2 0:31:19.1 10:04/M
14 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 366 17 53 0:31:12.0 0:31:19.3 10:04/M
15 Lauren Kramer 156 15 67 0:32:40.4 0:32:52.2 10:32/M
16 Cameron Kunz 368 17 72 0:33:20.2 0:33:27.5 10:45/M
17 Karianna Aufderhar 195 18 84 0:36:06.9 0:37:29.3 11:39/M
18 Lindsey Olgilvie 9 17 94 0:38:12.0 0:38:57.3 12:19/M
19 Natalie Cowan 203 15 108 0:45:38.6 0:46:06.9 14:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Nick Cleveland Stout 308 17 3 0:19:27.4 0:19:32.1 6:16/M
2 Sam Huston 479 18 5 0:20:14.2 0:20:21.9 6:32/M
3 Cale Fitzgerald 350 15 8 0:20:48.2 0:20:54.7 6:43/M
4 Garrett Cowan 208 13 9 0:21:38.8 0:21:44.4 6:59/M
5 Blair Voorhees 370 15 12 0:22:24.8 0:22:26.5 7:14/M
6 Levi Timms 307 17 20 0:23:35.2 0:23:40.5 7:36/M
7 Andrew Cowan 205 16 31 0:25:35.9 0:25:41.8 8:15/M
8 Braden Fisco 102 16 33 0:26:04.7 0:26:33.2 8:25/M
9 Nick Richendfer 310 16 39 0:27:12.8 0:27:59.6 8:46/M

10 Jackson Wilson 84 14 40 0:27:14.7 0:28:43.1 8:47/M
11 Blaise Cary 316 13 57 0:30:00.1 0:31:54.8 9:41/M
12 Jack Hopper 263 13 61 0:30:24.3 0:30:33.8 9:48/M
13 Chase Minehan 128 17 66 0:31:15.4 0:31:54.8 10:05/M
14 Kamden Norman 223 15 86 0:43:44.8 0:44:12.1 14:06/M
15 Troy Cary 314 15 97 0:53:20.9 0:55:15.1 17:12/M

Female 13 to 19

Male 13 to 19

5K Run Age Group Page 12 of 22



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lindsay Hodgson 184 21 9 0:24:18.3 0:24:29.4 7:50/M
2 Sasha Richey 339 29 18 0:26:01.9 0:26:11.5 8:24/M
3 Courtney Pierce 10 22 21 0:26:45.6 0:27:19.9 8:38/M
4 Jennifer Conterras 305 22 28 0:27:50.9 0:28:00.9 8:59/M
5 Taylor Thomas 399 24 36 0:28:48.3 0:29:03.7 9:17/M
6 Rachel Mccarthy 393 23 41 0:29:58.4 0:30:14.1 9:40/M
7 Trinity Hull 32 27 47 0:30:24.2 0:31:05.5 9:48/M
8 Lauren Thomas 390 21 65 0:32:30.7 0:32:45.5 10:29/M
9 Tiffany Clark 4 27 69 0:32:46.8 0:33:21.9 10:34/M

10 Mary Post 188 29 70 0:32:47.3 0:32:59.7 10:35/M
11 Abby Stringfellow 18 21 82 0:35:51.4 0:36:15.7 11:34/M
12 Candace Haghighi 351 24 99 0:39:46.9 0:41:00.8 12:50/M
13 Molly Ichikawa 347 23 112 0:53:18.4 0:54:33.1 17:12/M
14 Kaileah Atter 296 20 113 0:53:54.5 0:55:42.4 17:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Curtis Rusch 487 23 4 0:19:41.7 0:19:45.5 6:21/M
2 Ben Strom 488 26 7 0:20:31.2 0:20:31.2 6:37/M
3 Victor Guerra 304 28 14 0:22:42.4 0:22:53.3 7:19/M
4 Godwin Peck 183 21 22 0:24:18.1 0:24:29.2 7:50/M
5 Daniel Post 186 26 43 0:28:01.1 0:28:14.6 9:02/M
6 Cean McGuire 60 27 60 0:30:24.2 0:31:05.5 9:48/M
7 Conner DeSha 24 23 74 0:32:35.8 0:32:56.3 10:31/M
8 Brian Majors 7 27 77 0:35:50.3 0:36:15.5 11:34/M
9 Jake Ichikawa 349 25 82 0:39:45.8 0:41:00.5 12:49/M

10 William Locke 294 21 98 0:53:54.1 0:55:42.4 17:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Amber McCulloch 288 36 2 0:19:24.8 0:19:26.7 6:15/M
2 Yuka Hayashi 6 36 24 0:27:01.8 0:27:25.8 8:43/M
3 Tera Langheld 69 30 31 0:28:15.5 0:28:39.1 9:07/M
4 Megan Jacobs 44 31 34 0:28:45.1 0:29:23.6 9:16/M
5 Greta Brackman 306 32 38 0:29:50.3 0:30:14.2 9:37/M
6 Katie Etchegaray 277 35 50 0:30:35.8 0:32:28.3 9:52/M
7 Suvi Chisolm 40 33 59 0:31:46.7 0:31:55.8 10:15/M
8 Emily Meisinger 270 31 60 0:31:56.0 0:32:15.3 10:18/M
9 Whitney Swenson 271 30 61 0:31:57.1 0:32:15.7 10:18/M

10 Megan McCoy 50 32 68 0:32:42.2 0:33:09.5 10:33/M
11 Carmen Mikaceniz 118 36 78 0:33:39.9 0:34:39.8 10:51/M
12 Kristi Stuckey 96 31 79 0:34:26.3 0:36:07.8 11:06/M
13 Kristi Fontamillas 25 36 83 0:36:05.5 0:37:28.9 11:38/M
14 Kira Mauseth 197 38 92 0:37:41.6 0:38:25.4 12:09/M
15 Elyse Rene 471 34 104 0:41:35.8 0:42:09.2 13:25/M

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sam Langheld 68 33 11 0:22:18.1 0:22:21.7 7:12/M
2 Larry Paise 191 37 18 0:23:18.6 0:23:25.5 7:31/M
3 David Gray 222 36 41 0:27:42.5 0:29:00.6 8:56/M
4 Jensen Mauseth 198 37 45 0:28:13.5 0:28:54.4 9:06/M
5 Sam Etchegaray 279 35 59 0:30:23.4 0:32:16.9 9:48/M
6 Eddie Post 185 39 72 0:31:53.2 0:32:06.5 10:17/M
7 Eric Gandee 75 36 81 0:38:00.4 0:38:11.8 12:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristi Lemm 175 44 8 0:23:36.4 0:23:44.7 7:37/M
2 Diana Zapalac 332 49 11 0:24:44.7 0:25:13.8 7:59/M
3 Jennifer Wilcox 90 45 13 0:24:48.5 0:25:04.1 8:00/M
4 Wendy Mollat 53 43 15 0:25:20.0 0:27:30.3 8:10/M
5 Jill Svilar 267 42 17 0:25:52.3 0:27:01.6 8:21/M
6 Jill Kramer 157 46 23 0:26:57.9 0:27:09.8 8:42/M
7 Christina Limpens 46 42 30 0:28:12.6 0:28:44.2 9:06/M
8 Kaari King 43 44 33 0:28:36.0 0:29:10.8 9:14/M
9 Debbie Thulen 302 47 37 0:29:32.6 0:29:52.5 9:32/M

10 Kris Stafie 17 45 40 0:29:55.0 0:30:27.8 9:39/M
11 Wendy Johnecheck 259 43 42 0:30:03.8 0:30:53.6 9:42/M
12 Emily Parker 170 44 51 0:31:10.7 0:31:35.5 10:03/M
13 Jachie Thai 321 43 56 0:31:29.8 0:32:40.9 10:09/M
14 Dawn Webb 110 43 57 0:31:30.9 0:32:21.3 10:10/M
15 Anna Fitzgerald 365 49 58 0:31:43.7 0:32:47.2 10:14/M
16 Anne Auckland 143 41 62 0:32:04.7 0:32:35.2 10:21/M
17 Deborah Sepulveda 58 47 66 0:32:35.1 0:33:06.8 10:31/M
18 Krista Lewis 377 45 71 0:32:56.2 0:33:45.8 10:37/M
19 Linda Quon 57 49 77 0:33:39.7 0:34:00.2 10:51/M
20 Hollace O'Brian 261 47 80 0:34:48.8 0:35:08.6 11:14/M
21 Melodie Beal 313 45 81 0:34:57.9 0:36:55.7 11:16/M
22 Patricia Wiseman 167 48 85 0:36:20.9 0:37:21.3 11:43/M
23 Karen Buckner 108 41 87 0:36:33.9 0:37:30.3 11:47/M
24 Shannon Barnes 64 48 91 0:37:39.2 0:38:26.8 12:09/M
25 Jenna Obasanjo 8 41 95 0:38:12.2 0:38:57.3 12:19/M
26 Anzara Miller 217 42 103 0:41:01.8 0:41:40.6 13:14/M
27 Danica Clark 374 41 106 0:42:01.6 0:42:17.8 13:33/M
28 Mary Gandee 76 41 110 0:46:10.0 0:46:23.1 14:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Scott Cowan 207 45 6 0:20:29.9 0:20:35.1 6:36/M
2 Eric Hopper 262 45 15 0:22:49.4 0:22:58.5 7:22/M
3 James Gray 132 43 16 0:23:09.9 0:23:12.9 7:28/M
4 Brett Esary 178 44 17 0:23:13.3 0:23:19.8 7:29/M
5 Zach Walter 111 42 19 0:23:32.6 0:23:50.4 7:35/M
6 Tyler Fitzgerald 346 48 23 0:24:22.5 0:24:25.1 7:52/M
7 Michael Hobi 303 48 30 0:25:33.7 0:26:01.5 8:15/M
8 John Thulen 301 47 34 0:26:13.7 0:26:35.1 8:27/M
9 Mike Louie 282 48 37 0:26:51.1 0:28:08.5 8:40/M

10 Derek Natalenbos 367 48 38 0:27:09.3 0:28:00.5 8:45/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

11 Jose Diaz 289 44 50 0:28:49.3 0:29:09.2 9:18/M
12 Ian Sale 12 43 53 0:29:47.1 0:30:17.6 9:36/M
13 Eric Ulfwengren 379 43 64 0:30:50.6 0:31:41.2 9:57/M
14 Jeanot Lewis-Rolland 45 43 71 0:31:45.7 0:31:55.5 10:15/M
15 Bob Lewis 378 46 76 0:32:56.0 0:33:46.6 10:37/M
16 Brian Aukland 144 44 79 0:36:28.3 0:37:21.3 11:46/M
17 Aaron Abrams 362 44 88 0:43:59.9 0:45:10.7 14:11/M
18 Pesvak Salehe 373 40 94 0:46:36.0 0:46:53.4 15:02/M
19 Garland Cary 317 46 95 0:49:55.8 0:51:51.1 16:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Amanda Houston 101 50 5 0:22:50.7 0:23:01.5 7:22/M
2 Sherry Smith 396 53 48 0:30:30.4 0:31:46.7 9:50/M
3 Jan Stuckey 93 59 63 0:32:07.6 0:33:44.2 10:22/M
4 Jodi Green 472 54 64 0:32:10.7 0:32:30.8 10:23/M
5 Jennifer Cleveland 309 55 73 0:33:21.0 0:34:04.9 10:45/M
6 Lib Rust 115 57 74 0:33:22.7 0:33:39.9 10:46/M
7 Amy Rust 114 57 75 0:33:23.5 0:33:40.1 10:46/M
8 Susan Ellis 219 57 97 0:39:00.3 0:40:18.1 12:35/M
9 Sue Ichikawa 345 56 98 0:39:45.8 0:41:00.5 12:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Thad Fisco 103 51 21 0:23:46.7 0:23:58.1 7:40/M
2 Carl Brown 247 55 27 0:24:50.5 0:25:35.4 8:01/M
3 Sam Tralor 486 52 28 0:25:04.7 0:25:24.8 8:05/M
4 John Mullin 324 50 32 0:25:45.3 0:26:22.3 8:18/M
5 Terry Crowley 160 57 36 0:26:37.8 0:27:11.4 8:35/M
6 JONATHAN McKee 251 56 44 0:28:04.0 0:28:08.8 9:03/M
7 Clive Prout 384 55 46 0:28:22.4 0:29:07.9 9:09/M
8 Jeff Jacobs 159 58 48 0:28:45.3 0:29:23.4 9:16/M
9 Fred Peck 273 55 49 0:28:47.6 0:29:01.4 9:17/M

10 Randy Reeves 181 55 51 0:29:08.9 0:29:20.2 9:24/M
11 Rich O'Connell 476 53 54 0:29:49.5 0:30:37.9 9:37/M
12 Dave Minehan 131 58 56 0:29:58.1 0:30:41.5 9:40/M
13 Jeff Bethel 35 59 67 0:31:19.2 0:33:01.8 10:06/M
14 Greg Bennet 477 59 80 0:37:23.4 0:37:46.2 12:04/M
15 Stephen Tilles 278 56 85 0:43:14.4 0:45:07.8 13:57/M
16 Doug Ichikawa 348 57 96 0:53:17.8 0:54:33.1 17:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Debbie Young 105 63 35 0:28:47.7 0:29:28.5 9:17/M
2 Caroline Heino 166 68 55 0:31:25.3 0:32:09.8 10:08/M
3 Andie DaSha 5 61 76 0:33:39.4 0:34:00.3 10:51/M
4 Debra Brackman 3 63 88 0:37:06.4 0:37:43.5 11:58/M
5 Lois Pettinger 327 67 96 0:38:29.8 0:39:35.3 12:25/M
6 Ann Powell 200 67 101 0:40:50.9 0:41:20.7 13:10/M
7 Sharon Shelton 241 62 105 0:41:40.8 0:42:17.6 13:26/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Trench 331 69 10 0:22:08.9 0:22:08.9 7:08/M
2 Roy Magnusson 127 60 42 0:27:48.3 0:28:20.5 8:58/M
3 Mike Krantz 381 64 63 0:30:49.9 0:32:00.7 9:56/M
4 Al Shelton 240 62 68 0:31:33.7 0:32:09.4 10:11/M
5 Ted Brakkman 214 68 75 0:32:41.6 0:33:14.2 10:33/M
6 Jerry Powell 199 66 83 0:40:51.0 0:41:20.8 13:11/M
7 Tom Cowan 202 69 92 0:45:37.9 0:46:06.2 14:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Patricia Fitzgerald 364 72 100 0:39:56.5 0:40:59.8 12:53/M
2 Gale Lynch 123 79 111 0:52:34.1 0:53:36.6 16:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gene Helfman 79 70 65 0:30:59.7 0:32:12.4 10:00/M
2 Svilar Dan 265 70 69 0:31:42.7 0:32:54.5 10:14/M
3 Dallas Wylie 149 78 70 0:31:42.9 0:32:54.5 10:14/M
4 Paul Chemnick 235 72 73 0:32:24.2 0:34:18.5 10:27/M
5 Craig Chisolm 480 73 99 0:55:04.4 0:56:00.5 17:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jon Avent 39 82 62 0:30:35.0 0:32:31.9 9:52/M

Male 80 to 89

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 William Gregoire 29 56 M 1 TOP 0:35:39.9 0:37:58.3 11:30/M
2 Hilary Yip 275 29 F 1 TOP 0:36:06.8 0:37:56.6 11:39/M
3 Tracey Cottingham 469 58 F 1/9 50-59 0:38:37.3 0:39:17.5 12:27/M
4 Mackenzie Minehan 129 19 F 1/1 13-19 0:40:00.8 0:42:17.7 12:54/M
5 Holly Lovejoy 352 68 F 1/19 60-69 0:40:13.2 0:42:16.4 12:58/M
6 Peggy Minehan 130 59 F 2/9 50-59 0:40:16.5 0:42:33.8 12:59/M
7 Jeff Richey 336 70 M 1/5 70-79 0:41:00.4 0:41:51.8 13:14/M
8 Caroline Brown 248 22 F 1/5 20-29 0:41:12.9 0:42:14.5 13:17/M
9 Peter Miller 243 68 M 1/9 60-69 0:43:28.4 0:43:45.8 14:01/M

10 Mark Dickius 290 40 M 1/3 40-49 0:43:50.7 0:45:16.8 14:08/M
11 Laurie Svilar 266 66 F 2/19 60-69 0:44:01.2 0:44:57.8 14:12/M
12 Joanna Richey 337 66 F 3/19 60-69 0:44:11.5 0:44:52.8 14:15/M
13 Mary Cleveland Brown 246 52 F 3/9 50-59 0:44:29.4 0:45:41.3 14:21/M
14 Nicole Louie 281 48 F 1/10 40-49 0:44:46.9 0:46:04.4 14:26/M
15 Rachel Femling 256 26 F 2/5 20-29 0:46:05.2 0:47:39.8 14:52/M
16 Heidi Femling 258 49 F 2/10 40-49 0:46:05.8 0:47:39.6 14:52/M
17 Tracey Locke 293 61 F 4/19 60-69 0:47:08.6 0:48:58.7 15:12/M
18 Tara Dalton 264 60 F 5/19 60-69 0:47:11.8 0:48:35.4 15:13/M
19 Leanne Thomas 397 53 F 4/9 50-59 0:47:37.7 0:48:39.5 15:22/M
20 Doug Thomas 398 53 M 1/7 50-59 0:47:37.9 0:48:39.3 15:22/M
21 Dorothy Drury 172 73 F 1/8 70-79 0:48:04.9 0:49:10.5 15:30/M
22 Sinan Terek 341 62 M 2/9 60-69 0:48:05.1 0:49:41.3 15:31/M
23 Peggy Peterson 56 63 F 6/19 60-69 0:48:05.4 0:49:10.9 15:31/M
24 Sue Crockett 228 69 F 7/19 60-69 0:48:09.4 0:49:00.8 15:32/M
25 Erica Johnson 229 40 F 3/10 40-49 0:48:09.5 0:49:01.2 15:32/M
26 Jim Smith 230 69 M 3/9 60-69 0:48:11.1 0:49:01.4 15:33/M
27 Megan Post 187 33 F 1/4 30-39 0:49:04.4 0:51:00.8 15:50/M
28 Paul Moffat 211 55 M 2/7 50-59 0:49:19.4 0:50:47.2 15:55/M
29 Frank Demarius 210 53 M 3/7 50-59 0:49:20.0 0:50:47.4 15:55/M
30 Mike Aufderhar 190 55 M 4/7 50-59 0:49:44.7 0:51:09.3 16:03/M
31 Sanford Harlan 192 68 M 4/9 60-69 0:49:46.1 0:51:09.7 16:03/M
32 Leslie Miller 315 46 F 4/10 40-49 0:49:52.3 0:51:50.9 16:05/M
33 Bill Hatchel 226 42 M 2/3 40-49 0:49:58.2 0:51:08.9 16:07/M
34 Amy Hatchel 227 44 F 5/10 40-49 0:50:01.0 0:51:07.8 16:08/M
35 Greta Miller 218 7 F 1/1 1-12 0:50:56.5 0:52:03.3 16:26/M
36 Kim Norton 41 71 F 2/8 70-79 0:51:02.9 0:52:08.8 16:28/M
37 Tim Savage 77 64 M 5/9 60-69 0:51:06.8 0:51:49.1 16:29/M
38 Susan Savage 78 61 F 8/19 60-69 0:51:06.8 0:51:49.1 16:29/M
39 Donna Smith 124 78 F 3/8 70-79 0:51:23.2 0:52:58.2 16:35/M
40 Todd Heino 274 27 M 1/4 20-29 0:51:40.2 0:53:30.8 16:40/M
41 Patie Savage 97 70 F 4/8 70-79 0:51:44.7 0:53:47.6 16:41/M
42 Franja Bryant 116 70 F 5/8 70-79 0:52:42.6 0:53:48.1 17:00/M
43 Mackenzie Smith 16 24 F 3/5 20-29 0:52:47.9 0:53:50.6 17:02/M
44 Laura Walker 23 44 F 6/10 40-49 0:52:50.8 0:53:50.8 17:03/M
45 Hailee Stringfellow 19 24 F 4/5 20-29 0:52:53.5 0:54:02.1 17:04/M
46 Curtis Walker 22 58 M 5/7 50-59 0:52:54.4 0:54:02.6 17:04/M
47 Theresa Chemnick 236 55 F 5/9 50-59 0:52:57.6 0:55:02.3 17:05/M
48 Nick Sullivan 20 28 M 2/4 20-29 0:52:58.6 0:54:01.9 17:05/M

Monday, July 4, 2016
Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Walk Overall Finish List
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Walk Overall Page 17 of 22



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Doug Carley 81 74 M 2/5 70-79 0:53:26.1 0:54:34.9 17:14/M
50 Catherine Carley 80 48 F 7/10 40-49 0:53:26.7 0:54:34.1 17:14/M
51 Rob Richey 386 63 M 6/9 60-69 0:54:01.9 0:54:50.2 17:25/M
52 Lauren Stephens 269 62 F 9/19 60-69 0:54:03.9 0:54:45.3 17:26/M
53 Jamie Stephens 268 60 M 7/9 60-69 0:54:06.1 0:54:47.9 17:27/M
54 Andie Krause 383 30 F 2/4 30-39 0:54:06.2 0:54:50.1 17:27/M
55 Gary Alexander 162 70 M 3/5 70-79 0:54:21.6 0:55:56.4 17:32/M
56 Jeanne Demarinis 209 52 F 6/9 50-59 0:54:23.0 0:55:53.1 17:33/M
57 Mary Lou Moffat 212 56 F 7/9 50-59 0:54:26.0 0:55:54.8 17:34/M
58 Linda Gleeson 482 66 F 10/19 60-69 0:55:05.7 0:55:59.9 17:46/M
59 Eila Chisolm 481 73 F 6/8 70-79 0:55:06.1 0:55:59.9 17:46/M
60 Kris Stimpson 239 59 F 8/9 50-59 0:56:13.1 0:58:04.9 18:08/M
61 Jennifer Soule 238 42 F 8/10 40-49 0:56:13.1 0:58:04.9 18:08/M
62 David Nichols 254 57 M 6/7 50-59 0:56:15.5 0:57:34.2 18:09/M
63 Judith Gille 92 63 F 11/19 60-69 0:56:15.6 0:57:36.8 18:09/M
64 Dan Kaiser 255 53 M 7/7 50-59 0:56:18.5 0:57:38.8 18:10/M
65 Deniz Terek 334 17 M 1/1 13-19 0:56:33.2 0:58:18.1 18:15/M
66 Soner Terek 342 48 M 3/3 40-49 0:56:34.4 0:58:18.8 18:15/M
67 Seda Terek 335 46 F 9/10 40-49 0:56:43.3 0:58:22.6 18:18/M
68 Robert Drury 173 74 M 4/5 70-79 0:56:54.0 0:58:01.9 18:21/M
69 Eric Peterson 55 63 M 8/9 60-69 0:56:54.3 0:58:01.7 18:21/M
70 Charles McGrady 120 22 M 3/4 20-29 0:57:55.6 0:58:55.7 18:41/M
71 Kate McKee 122 60 F 12/19 60-69 0:57:56.7 0:58:55.1 18:41/M
72 Anna McGrady 121 25 F 5/5 20-29 0:57:57.2 0:58:55.9 18:42/M
73 Dodie Schiessl 168 72 F 7/8 70-79 0:58:07.3 0:59:33.5 18:45/M
74 Herb Schiessl 169 74 M 5/5 70-79 0:58:07.5 0:59:33.7 18:45/M
75 Linda Trestar 83 66 F 13/19 60-69 0:58:28.0 1:00:36.4 18:52/M
76 Mary Threstar 82 51 F 9/9 50-59 0:58:32.0 1:00:38.6 18:53/M
77 Jeanne Brovold 385 62 F 14/19 60-69 0:58:58.0 0:59:44.3 19:01/M
78 Alice Krause 382 62 F 15/19 60-69 0:59:02.5 0:59:45.8 19:03/M
79 Christine Kerlin 42 65 F 16/19 60-69 1:00:26.1 1:02:13.3 19:30/M
80 Sue Washburn 119 65 F 17/19 60-69 1:00:26.5 1:02:13.1 19:30/M
81 Joe Fleming 328 29 M 4/4 20-29 1:09:26.6 1:11:13.9 22:24/M
82 Wendy Fleming 329 36 F 3/4 30-39 1:09:28.5 1:11:16.6 22:25/M
83 Madona Duffy 136 74 F 8/8 70-79 1:11:19.5 1:12:52.3 23:00/M
84 Dixie Budke 135 69 F 18/19 60-69 1:11:53.1 1:13:25.8 23:11/M
85 Steve Ryan 284 64 M 9/9 60-69 1:14:14.9 1:15:34.1 23:57/M
86 Elizabeth Lucere 286 41 F 10/10 40-49 1:14:18.5 1:15:34.8 23:58/M
87 Kit Ryan 283 64 F 19/19 60-69 1:14:21.8 1:15:41.1 23:59/M
88 Amanda Hays 285 32 F 4/4 30-39 1:14:29.1 1:15:45.6 24:02/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Hilary Yip 275 29 1 0:36:06.8 0:37:56.6 11:39/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 William Gregoire 29 56 1 0:35:39.9 0:37:58.3 11:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Greta Miller 218 7 23 0:50:56.5 0:52:03.3 16:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mackenzie Minehan 129 19 3 0:40:00.8 0:42:17.7 12:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Deniz Terek 334 17 23 0:56:33.2 0:58:18.1 18:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Caroline Brown 248 22 6 0:41:12.9 0:42:14.5 13:17/M
2 Rachel Femling 256 26 11 0:46:05.2 0:47:39.8 14:52/M
3 Mackenzie Smith 16 24 29 0:52:47.9 0:53:50.6 17:02/M
4 Hailee Stringfellow 19 24 31 0:52:53.5 0:54:02.1 17:04/M
5 Anna McGrady 121 25 45 0:57:57.2 0:58:55.9 18:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Todd Heino 274 27 14 0:51:40.2 0:53:30.8 16:40/M
2 Nick Sullivan 20 28 16 0:52:58.6 0:54:01.9 17:05/M
3 Charles McGrady 120 22 27 0:57:55.6 0:58:55.7 18:41/M
4 Joe Fleming 328 29 29 1:09:26.6 1:11:13.9 22:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Megan Post 187 33 20 0:49:04.4 0:51:00.8 15:50/M
2 Andie Krause 383 30 35 0:54:06.2 0:54:50.1 17:27/M
3 Wendy Fleming 329 36 53 1:09:28.5 1:11:16.6 22:25/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Male Top Finisher Winners

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

5K Walk Age Group Finish List
*Overall place within gender.
Monday, July 4, 2016
Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top Finisher Winners
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

4 Amanda Hays 285 32 58 1:14:29.1 1:15:45.6 24:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Nicole Louie 281 48 10 0:44:46.9 0:46:04.4 14:26/M
2 Heidi Femling 258 49 12 0:46:05.8 0:47:39.6 14:52/M
3 Erica Johnson 229 40 19 0:48:09.5 0:49:01.2 15:32/M
4 Leslie Miller 315 46 21 0:49:52.3 0:51:50.9 16:05/M
5 Amy Hatchel 227 44 22 0:50:01.0 0:51:07.8 16:08/M
6 Laura Walker 23 44 30 0:52:50.8 0:53:50.8 17:03/M
7 Catherine Carley 80 48 33 0:53:26.7 0:54:34.1 17:14/M
8 Jennifer Soule 238 42 41 0:56:13.1 0:58:04.9 18:08/M
9 Seda Terek 335 46 43 0:56:43.3 0:58:22.6 18:18/M

10 Elizabeth Lucere 286 41 56 1:14:18.5 1:15:34.8 23:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mark Dickius 290 40 4 0:43:50.7 0:45:16.8 14:08/M
2 Bill Hatchel 226 42 12 0:49:58.2 0:51:08.9 16:07/M
3 Soner Terek 342 48 24 0:56:34.4 0:58:18.8 18:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tracey Cottingham 469 58 2 0:38:37.3 0:39:17.5 12:27/M
2 Peggy Minehan 130 59 5 0:40:16.5 0:42:33.8 12:59/M
3 Mary Cleveland Brown 246 52 9 0:44:29.4 0:45:41.3 14:21/M
4 Leanne Thomas 397 53 15 0:47:37.7 0:48:39.5 15:22/M
5 Theresa Chemnick 236 55 32 0:52:57.6 0:55:02.3 17:05/M
6 Jeanne Demarinis 209 52 36 0:54:23.0 0:55:53.1 17:33/M
7 Mary Lou Moffat 212 56 37 0:54:26.0 0:55:54.8 17:34/M
8 Kris Stimpson 239 59 40 0:56:13.1 0:58:04.9 18:08/M
9 Mary Threstar 82 51 48 0:58:32.0 1:00:38.6 18:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Doug Thomas 398 53 5 0:47:37.9 0:48:39.3 15:22/M
2 Paul Moffat 211 55 8 0:49:19.4 0:50:47.2 15:55/M
3 Frank Demarius 210 53 9 0:49:20.0 0:50:47.4 15:55/M
4 Mike Aufderhar 190 55 10 0:49:44.7 0:51:09.3 16:03/M
5 Curtis Walker 22 58 15 0:52:54.4 0:54:02.6 17:04/M
6 David Nichols 254 57 21 0:56:15.5 0:57:34.2 18:09/M
7 Dan Kaiser 255 53 22 0:56:18.5 0:57:38.8 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Holly Lovejoy 352 68 4 0:40:13.2 0:42:16.4 12:58/M
2 Laurie Svilar 266 66 7 0:44:01.2 0:44:57.8 14:12/M
3 Joanna Richey 337 66 8 0:44:11.5 0:44:52.8 14:15/M
4 Tracey Locke 293 61 13 0:47:08.6 0:48:58.7 15:12/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Tara Dalton 264 60 14 0:47:11.8 0:48:35.4 15:13/M
6 Peggy Peterson 56 63 17 0:48:05.4 0:49:10.9 15:31/M
7 Sue Crockett 228 69 18 0:48:09.4 0:49:00.8 15:32/M
8 Susan Savage 78 61 25 0:51:06.8 0:51:49.1 16:29/M
9 Lauren Stephens 269 62 34 0:54:03.9 0:54:45.3 17:26/M

10 Linda Gleeson 482 66 38 0:55:05.7 0:55:59.9 17:46/M
11 Judith Gille 92 63 42 0:56:15.6 0:57:36.8 18:09/M
12 Kate McKee 122 60 44 0:57:56.7 0:58:55.1 18:41/M
13 Linda Trestar 83 66 47 0:58:28.0 1:00:36.4 18:52/M
14 Jeanne Brovold 385 62 49 0:58:58.0 0:59:44.3 19:01/M
15 Alice Krause 382 62 50 0:59:02.5 0:59:45.8 19:03/M
16 Christine Kerlin 42 65 51 1:00:26.1 1:02:13.3 19:30/M
17 Sue Washburn 119 65 52 1:00:26.5 1:02:13.1 19:30/M
18 Dixie Budke 135 69 55 1:11:53.1 1:13:25.8 23:11/M
19 Kit Ryan 283 64 57 1:14:21.8 1:15:41.1 23:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Miller 243 68 3 0:43:28.4 0:43:45.8 14:01/M
2 Sinan Terek 341 62 6 0:48:05.1 0:49:41.3 15:31/M
3 Jim Smith 230 69 7 0:48:11.1 0:49:01.4 15:33/M
4 Sanford Harlan 192 68 11 0:49:46.1 0:51:09.7 16:03/M
5 Tim Savage 77 64 13 0:51:06.8 0:51:49.1 16:29/M
6 Rob Richey 386 63 18 0:54:01.9 0:54:50.2 17:25/M
7 Jamie Stephens 268 60 19 0:54:06.1 0:54:47.9 17:27/M
8 Eric Peterson 55 63 26 0:56:54.3 0:58:01.7 18:21/M
9 Steve Ryan 284 64 30 1:14:14.9 1:15:34.1 23:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dorothy Drury 172 73 16 0:48:04.9 0:49:10.5 15:30/M
2 Kim Norton 41 71 24 0:51:02.9 0:52:08.8 16:28/M
3 Donna Smith 124 78 26 0:51:23.2 0:52:58.2 16:35/M
4 Patie Savage 97 70 27 0:51:44.7 0:53:47.6 16:41/M
5 Franja Bryant 116 70 28 0:52:42.6 0:53:48.1 17:00/M
6 Eila Chisolm 481 73 39 0:55:06.1 0:55:59.9 17:46/M
7 Dodie Schiessl 168 72 46 0:58:07.3 0:59:33.5 18:45/M
8 Madona Duffy 136 74 54 1:11:19.5 1:12:52.3 23:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeff Richey 336 70 2 0:41:00.4 0:41:51.8 13:14/M
2 Doug Carley 81 74 17 0:53:26.1 0:54:34.9 17:14/M
3 Gary Alexander 162 70 20 0:54:21.6 0:55:56.4 17:32/M
4 Robert Drury 173 74 25 0:56:54.0 0:58:01.9 18:21/M
5 Herb Schiessl 169 74 28 0:58:07.5 0:59:33.7 18:45/M

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Holly Bienawski 353 42 F 1/28 Female 0:06:32.4 0:11:21.5 6:32/M
2 Joe Fotheringham 484 15 M 1/10 Male 0:06:54.3 0:09:05.2 6:54/M
3 Ruth Walter 112 12 F 2/28 Female 0:07:32.9 0:08:21.5 7:32/M
4 Hugo Bieniawski 357 11 M 2/10 Male 0:07:46.2 0:10:09.5 7:46/M
5 Kyver Johnecheck 356 7 M 3/10 Male 0:08:10.3 0:08:31.8 8:10/M
6 Caroline Friend 163 10 F 3/28 Female 0:08:21.0 0:11:08.3 8:21/M
7 Miranda Sale 15 10 F 4/28 Female 0:08:49.4 0:09:35.2 8:49/M
8 Calvin Ganyard 70 9 M 4/10 Male 0:08:52.7 0:10:14.5 8:52/M
9 Lily Walter 113 17 F 5/28 Female 0:09:11.2 0:09:59.8 9:11/M

10 Olivia Ganyard 71 12 F 6/28 Female 0:09:14.1 0:10:36.5 9:14/M
11 Darrin Ganyard 72 44 M 5/10 Male 0:09:14.5 0:10:36.1 9:14/M
12 Sarah Liebler 354 38 F 7/28 Female 0:09:15.1 0:09:36.2 9:15/M
13 Zach Wgnild 148 44 M 6/10 Male 0:09:33.6 0:10:37.5 9:33/M
14 Zoe Wagnild 146 6 F 8/28 Female 0:09:34.9 0:10:37.7 9:34/M
15 Erin Wagnild 147 40 F 9/28 Female 0:09:46.6 0:10:48.9 9:46/M
16 Heather Thorslund 319 F 10/28 Female 0:09:56.3 0:10:47.7 9:56/M
17 Duncan McKinney 318 4 M 7/10 Male 0:09:56.4 0:10:47.9 9:56/M
18 Maggie McClure 49 7 F 11/28 Female 0:10:33.4 0:11:20.7 10:33/M
19 Erin McClure 48 41 F 12/28 Female 0:10:48.4 0:11:34.9 10:48/M
20 Tim O'Coyne 344 63 M 8/10 Male 0:10:48.6 0:11:43.6 10:48/M
21 Anna Reeves 179 6 F 13/28 Female 0:11:21.4 0:12:42.7 11:21/M
22 Eames Thai 322 8 F 14/28 Female 0:11:31.5 0:12:42.2 11:31/M
23 Ari Cowan 204 12 F 15/28 Female 0:11:43.5 0:12:11.2 11:43/M
24 Brian Buckner 109 42 M 9/10 Male 0:12:16.8 0:13:16.7 12:16/M
25 Macy Buckner 106 5 F 16/28 Female 0:12:16.9 0:13:16.2 12:16/M
26 Ashleigh Sale 11 5 F 17/28 Female 0:12:37.5 0:13:24.8 12:37/M
27 Lisa Sale 14 40 F 18/28 Female 0:12:39.6 0:13:26.1 12:39/M
28 Julie Dickison 291 40 F 19/28 Female 0:13:47.2 0:15:13.3 13:47/M
29 Dyllan Dickison 292 7 F 20/28 Female 0:13:49.7 0:15:13.3 13:49/M
30 Jan Thorslund 343 60 F 21/28 Female 0:13:59.1 0:14:57.2 13:59/M
31 Felicia Linton 215 47 F 22/28 Female 0:15:41.9 0:17:03.5 15:41/M
32 Lucy Johnecheck 355 0 F 23/28 Female 0:18:30.4 0:19:44.2 18:30/M
33 Linaya Leaf 372 72 F 24/28 Female 0:21:39.1 0:22:34.5 21:39/M
34 Janette Bumgartner 145 25 F 25/28 Female 0:22:23.5 0:24:36.8 22:23/M
35 Dianne Erickson 326 72 F 26/28 Female 0:23:30.2 0:25:32.1 23:30/M
36 Rick Mauseth 196 70 M 10/10 Male 0:23:48.2 0:25:49.8 23:48/M
37 Anne Trench 360 66 F 28/28 Female 1:00:11.2 1:01:44.7 60:11/M
38 Cecslia Kennedy 361 9 F 27/28 Female 1:00:11.2 1:01:44.7 60:11/M

1 Mile Romp Overall Finish List
Monday, July 4, 2016
Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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